
Women's Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (11th of November 2021 - List 9)

AUT
(9)

56217 BRUNNER Stephanie 519.83 31.316.7444.35 9.0220 FEB 1994 (858) (330) (15) (89) (4)

56367 GALLHUBER Katharina - 63.1336.0517.13 45.7116 JUN 1997 (40) (239) (268) (48)

56392 GRITSCH Franziska 44.42 18.3119.049.40 12.9115 MAR 1997 (109) (9) (59) (39) (7)

56253 HUBER Katharina 88.37 49.4522.9014.46 48.183 OCT 1995 (274) (18) (87) (180) (50)

56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina 999.99 360.385.260.00 252.901 APR 1997 (907) (1) (14) (1558) (735)

56333 MAIR Chiara - 58.0719.1011.17 53.8831 AUG 1996 (11) (60) (226) (64)

56373 MOERZINGER Elisa 150.83 54.9615.3243.38 71.006 MAY 1997 (542) (314) (29) (204) (111)

56282 RESCH Stephanie - 41.2624.6666.59 95.2222 NOV 1995 (776) (98) (134) (217)

56315 TRUPPE Katharina - 999.9915.286.37 -15 JAN 1996 (6) (27) (1643)

BEL
(1)

65127 MOLLIN Axelle - 177.9088.4337.29 -2 OCT 2001 (215) (1317) (1152)

FRA
(2)

197651 DIREZ Clara 999.99 999.9916.6735.94 999.995 APR 1995 (907) (194) (42) (1643) (1004)

197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie 78.64 32.5911.98199.43 256.328 APR 1991 (219) (2389) (19) (98) (743)

GER
(3)

507168 AICHER Emma - -31.6822.01 -13 NOV 2003 (79) (174)

206355 DUERR Lena 152.00 73.6123.3811.65 44.284 AUG 1991 (546) (13) (90) (358) (40)

206497 FILSER Andrea 102.20 81.4518.2515.67 89.2525 MAR 1993 (342) (30) (53) (435) (188)

ITA
(5)

299276 BASSINO Marta 3.21 3.660.0024.02 10.8427 FEB 1996 (9) (92) (1) (8) (5)

299983 GULLI Anita - -40.1524.40 -26 JUN 1998 (96) (305)

6295354 HALLER Celina - 106.5934.4325.83 257.5526 APR 2000 (109) (213) (685) (747)

6295752 MATHIOU Sophie - 71.4630.6122.98 102.165 FEB 2002 (85) (161) (340) (245)

298723 MIDALI Roberta 999.99 999.9918.5519.84 999.9910 NOV 1994 (907) (60) (54) (1643) (1004)

LIE
(1)

516560 LINGG Charlotte 76.48 44.6229.3830.86 51.2725 MAY 1999 (213) (148) (145) (154) (57)

NED
(1)

405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 235.56 95.0215.0021.79 114.4310 APR 1995 (731) (78) (25) (575) (291)

NOR
(5)

426187 LYSDAHL Kristin 79.80 72.0018.7311.95 95.0729 JUN 1996 (226) (15) (56) (346) (216)

426324 MONSEN Marte 74.37 46.7215.2838.44 64.4227 JAN 2000 (203) (235) (27) (163) (91)

425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina 36.84 32.8117.7316.74 30.075 MAR 1991 (86) (39) (51) (99) (19)

426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 148.79 280.8816.5915.98 195.4224 NOV 1996 (532) (31) (39) (1475) (607)

426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese 57.36 32.437.0620.04 49.497 APR 1994 (141) (65) (16) (97) (53)

NZL
(1)

415205 HUDSON Piera - 168.7415.3720.01 660.177 FEB 1996 (63) (31) (1118) (968)

POL
(1)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 58.54 32.0412.5544.03 72.0219 FEB 1994 (144) (326) (20) (95) (116)

SLO
(4)

565401 BUCIK Ana 108.92 49.4517.1714.70 38.5821 JUL 1993 (372) (20) (48) (180) (28)

565471 HROVAT Meta 172.17 53.444.4116.66 65.722 MAR 1998 (602) (38) (12) (197) (95)

565373 ROBNIK Tina 746.82 89.1212.99168.89 304.9530 JUL 1991 (880) (2196) (21) (517) (818)

565463 SLOKAR Andreja 999.99 86.3321.6715.12 109.3215 OCT 1997 (907) (23) (79) (487) (272)
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Women's Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (11th of November 2021 - List 9)

SUI
(8)

516705 DURRER Delia 25.64 24.2529.6456.03 65.5114 NOV 2002 (57) (541) (147) (63) (93)

516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea 999.99 272.9716.85141.11 353.2222 MAR 1993 (907) (1938) (44) (1460) (865)

516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara 0.00 0.001.04179.82 94.7027 APR 1991 (1) (2269) (6) (1) (208)

516407 KASPER Vanessa - 44.7521.0143.91 62.358 DEC 1996 (323) (73) (155) (85)

516700 KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie - 73.0632.3732.37 92.2318 SEP 2002 (155) (186) (356) (198)

516562 RAST Camille - 91.7619.4919.96 69.329 JUL 1999 (62) (63) (547) (106)

516394 SUTER Jasmina 17.95 15.0027.46117.75 52.7216 APR 1995 (39) (1670) (128) (25) (61)

516268 WILD Simone 999.99 95.4519.3465.74 188.727 DEC 1993 (907) (757) (62) (580) (586)

SWE
(2)

197616 ALPHAND Estelle 107.06 39.9216.8532.62 44.2623 APR 1995 (366) (159) (44) (125) (39)

506399 HECTOR Sara 678.50 40.793.9220.34 55.464 SEP 1992 (869) (70) (10) (129) (69)

USA
(3)

6536392 HURT A.J. 38.15 27.1415.0020.34 87.595 DEC 2000 (91) (70) (25) (78) (181)

539909 MOLTZAN Paula - 239.3921.2114.51 945.277 APR 1994 (19) (76) (1393) (1000)

6535773 O BRIEN Nina 48.30 25.0513.6417.48 94.9529 NOV 1997 (118) (45) (23) (69) (214)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

DRAW LIST

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14 Rank 200 in the PWSL : MUKOGAWA Sakurako

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-PAR WCSL-O PWSL

1 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA (1)145 (6)1003 7

2 539909 MOLTZAN Paula USA (2)130 (22)357 44

3 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT (3)115 (5)1187 8

4 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO (6)69 (53)124 53

5 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL (7)61 (30)244 49

6 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI (8)60 (2)1557 2

7 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA (10)51 (59)109 45

8 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE (11)50 (19)393 24

9 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR (13)40 (58)110 83

10 56373 MOERZINGER Elisa AUT (14)32 (81)54 76

11 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA (16)26 (39)212 58

12 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED (16)26 (76)67 65

13 206497 FILSER Andrea GER (16)26 (78)66 80

14 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL (19)22 (108)22 84

15 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT (20)20 (33)232 14

16 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE (20)20 (93)35 116

17 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT (22)18 (37)222 22

18 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT (22)18 (49)139 36

19 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR (24)16 (25)297 35

20 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI (25)13 (89)42 117

21 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO (27)10 (27)269 30

22 206355 DUERR Lena GER (28)9 (29)262 33

23 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI (30)7 (52)129 63

24 6536392 HURT A.J. USA (31)6 (86)45 64

25 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT - (32)233 27

26 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR - (63)107 40

27 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT - (56)112 43

28 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO - (36)223 46

29 565463 SLOKAR Andreja SLO - (44)185 60

30 426324 MONSEN Marte NOR - - 71

31 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina NOR - (63)107 104

32 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT - (60)108 106

33 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA - (98)30 110

34 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA - (118)12 137

35 516705 DURRER Delia SUI - - 146

36 516562 RAST Camille SUI - (50)134 156

37 516268 WILD Simone SUI - (104)23 158

38 516407 KASPER Vanessa SUI - (125)9 177

 

SAT 13 NOV 2021 / Lech / Zuers (AUT) / 5005 Page 1/2

Time : 15:22 Document: C45 1.0Generation date : FRI 12 NOV 2021

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing



Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

DRAW LIST

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14 Rank 200 in the PWSL : MUKOGAWA Sakurako

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WCSL-PAR WCSL-O PWSL

39 507168 AICHER Emma GER - - 191

40 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie ITA - - 201

41 299983 GULLI Anita ITA - (134)3 219

42 56282 RESCH Stephanie AUT - - 223

43 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA - - 244

44 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE - - 318

45 516700 KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie SUI - - 341

46 65127 MOLLIN Axelle BEL - - 452

Legend:

- No points No. Control Number PWSL Parallel World Seeding List
WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points WCSL-PAR FIS World Cup Start List points for Parallel
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Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

START LIST QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 1 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 2 539909 MOLTZAN Paula USA1996 1994

2 3 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 4 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO1997 1991

3 5 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL 6 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI1994 1991

4 7 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA 8 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE1991 1992

5 9 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 10 56373 MOERZINGER Elisa AUT1996 1997

6 11 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 12 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED1997 1995

7 13 206497 FILSER Andrea GER 14 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL1993 1996

8 15 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 16 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE1996 1995

9 17 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 18 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT1997 1994

10 19 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 20 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI1996 1993

11 21 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 22 206355 DUERR Lena GER1998 1991

12 23 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI 24 6536392 HURT A.J. USA1995 2000

13 25 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 26 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR1996 1994

14 27 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 28 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO1995 1993

15 29 565463 SLOKAR Andreja SLO 30 426324 MONSEN Marte NOR1997 2000

16 31 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina NOR 32 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT1991 1997

17 33 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA 34 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA1995 1994

18 35 516705 DURRER Delia SUI 36 516562 RAST Camille SUI2002 1999

19 37 516268 WILD Simone SUI 38 516407 KASPER Vanessa SUI1993 1996

20 39 507168 AICHER Emma GER 40 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie ITA2003 2002

21 41 299983 GULLI Anita ITA 42 56282 RESCH Stephanie AUT1998 1995

22 43 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 44 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE2000 1999

23 45 516700 KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie SUI 46 65127 MOLLIN Axelle BEL2002 2001

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:42

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION RACE

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

RED COURSE

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YBRank

1 9 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 23.67 10 56373 MOERZINGER Elisa AUT 24.141996 19971

2 29 565463 SLOKAR Andreja SLO 24.11 6 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI 24.181997 19912

3 19 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 24.12 4 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO 24.221996 19913

4 1 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 24.25 8 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 24.271996 19924

5 5 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL 24.28 30 426324 MONSEN Marte NOR 24.291994 20005

6 37 516268 WILD Simone SUI 24.32 22 206355 DUERR Lena GER 24.311993 19916

7 3 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 24.36 20 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 24.371997 19937

8 39 507168 AICHER Emma GER 24.45 38 516407 KASPER Vanessa SUI 24.542003 19968

9 15 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 24.51 18 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT 24.591996 19949

10 7 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA 24.58 2 539909 MOLTZAN Paula USA 24.621991 199410

11 33 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA 24.60 26 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR 24.671995 199411

12 25 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 24.61 16 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 24.681996 199512

13 13 206497 FILSER Andrea GER 24.62 36 516562 RAST Camille SUI 24.691993 199913

14 17 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 24.68 14 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 24.761997 199614

15 23 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI 24.88 32 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 24.771995 199715

16 21 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 24.89 24 6536392 HURT A.J. USA 24.781998 200016

17 27 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 24.93 34 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 24.901995 199417

18 31 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina NOR 24.99 42 56282 RESCH Stephanie AUT 24.931991 199518

19 11 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 25.02 40 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie ITA 25.031997 200219

20 35 516705 DURRER Delia SUI 25.14 28 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 25.072002 199320

21 41 299983 GULLI Anita ITA 25.29 44 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 25.231998 199921

22 43 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 25.37 12 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 25.532000 199522

23 45 516700 KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie SUI 25.86 46 65127 MOLLIN Axelle BEL 25.952002 200123

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:42

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

START LIST ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

RED COURSE

Start

Order
Bib

FIS

Code
Name

Code

NSA
Time Bib

FIS

Code
Name

BLUE COURSE

NSA

Code
TimeYB YB

1 2 539909 MOLTZAN Paula USA 24.62 1 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 24.251994 1996

2 4 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO 24.22 3 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 24.361991 1997

3 6 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI 24.18 5 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL 24.281991 1994

4 8 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 24.27 7 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA 24.581992 1991

5 10 56373 MOERZINGER Elisa AUT 24.14 9 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 23.671997 1996

6 12 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 25.53 11 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 25.021995 1997

7 14 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 24.76 13 206497 FILSER Andrea GER 24.621996 1993

8 16 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 24.68 15 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 24.511995 1996

9 18 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT 24.59 17 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 24.681994 1997

10 20 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 24.37 19 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 24.121993 1996

11 22 206355 DUERR Lena GER 24.31 21 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 24.891991 1998

12 24 6536392 HURT A.J. USA 24.78 23 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI 24.882000 1995

13 26 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR 24.67 25 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 24.611994 1996

14 28 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 25.07 27 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 24.931993 1995

15 30 426324 MONSEN Marte NOR 24.29 29 565463 SLOKAR Andreja SLO 24.112000 1997

16 32 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 24.77 31 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina NOR 24.991997 1991

17 34 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 24.90 33 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA 24.601994 1995

18 36 516562 RAST Camille SUI 24.69 35 516705 DURRER Delia SUI 25.141999 2002

19 38 516407 KASPER Vanessa SUI 24.54 37 516268 WILD Simone SUI 24.321996 1993

20 40 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie ITA 25.03 39 507168 AICHER Emma GER 24.452002 2003

21 42 56282 RESCH Stephanie AUT 24.93 41 299983 GULLI Anita ITA 25.291995 1998

22 44 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 25.23 43 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 25.371999 2000

23 46 65127 MOLLIN Axelle BEL 25.95 45 516700 KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie SUI 25.862001 2002

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:42

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

Qualified to Finals

1 9 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 10 23.67 1 48.0524.381996

2 29 565463 SLOKAR Andreja SLO 8 24.11 2 48.4724.361997 +0.42

3 19 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 11 24.12 3 48.5424.421996 +0.49

4 22 206355 DUERR Lena GER 6 24.25 4 48.5624.311991 +0.51

5 1 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA 7 24.25 4 48.5924.341996 +0.54

6 4 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO 3 24.39 9 48.6124.221991 +0.56

7 8 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 4 24.40 10 48.6724.271992 +0.62

8 6 516138 GUT-BEHRAMI Lara SUI 2 24.53 14 48.7124.181991 +0.66

9 30 426324 MONSEN Marte NOR 5 24.45 11 48.7424.292000 +0.69

10 3 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 13 24.36 8 48.9224.561997 +0.87

11 10 56373 MOERZINGER Elisa AUT 1 24.85 24 48.9924.141997 +0.94

12 20 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 9 24.66 20 49.0324.371993 +0.98

13 5 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL 23 24.28 6 49.0624.781994 +1.01

14 18 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT 15 24.55 15 49.1424.591994 +1.09

15 7 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie FRA 13 24.58 16 49.1424.561991 +1.09

16 38 516407 KASPER Vanessa SUI 12 24.77 23 49.3124.541996 +1.26

Not Qualified

17 37 516268 WILD Simone SUI 34 24.32 7 49.3225.001993 +1.27

18 13 206497 FILSER Andrea GER 20 24.62 19 49.3224.701993 +1.27

19 39 507168 AICHER Emma GER 32 24.45 11 49.3624.912003 +1.31

20 15 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 27 24.51 13 49.3824.871996 +1.33

21 16 197616 ALPHAND Estelle SWE 18 24.71 22 49.3924.681995 +1.34

22 33 197651 DIREZ Clara FRA 26 24.60 17 49.4024.801995 +1.35

23 25 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 30 24.61 18 49.5124.901996 +1.46

24 26 426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese NOR 17 24.91 28 49.5824.671994 +1.53

25 36 516562 RAST Camille SUI 19 24.97 32 49.6624.691999 +1.61

26 24 6536392 HURT A.J. USA 23 24.88 25 49.6624.782000 +1.61

27 23 516394 SUTER Jasmina SUI 27 24.88 25 49.7524.871995 +1.70

28 32 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 22 25.01 34 49.7824.771997 +1.73

29 17 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 40 24.68 21 49.8125.131997 +1.76

30 11 6535773 O BRIEN Nina USA 25 25.02 35 49.8124.791997 +1.76

31 34 298723 MIDALI Roberta ITA 30 24.95 31 49.8524.901994 +1.80

32 14 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 21 25.11 38 49.8724.761996 +1.82

33 31 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina NOR 29 24.99 33 49.8824.891991 +1.83

34 21 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 35 24.89 27 49.9225.031998 +1.87

35 42 56282 RESCH Stephanie AUT 33 25.08 36 50.0124.931995 +1.96

36 44 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 41 24.93 29 50.1625.231999 +2.11

37 27 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 41 24.93 29 50.1625.231995 +2.11
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Women's Parallel SAT 13 NOV 2021

Start Time 10:42

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2021/22

OFFICIAL RESULTS ELIMINATION RUN

Lech / Zuers (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 46, Number of NSAs: 14

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NSA

Code Time

BLUE COURSE

Rk Time

RED COURSE

Rk
TotalYB Difference

38 28 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 38 25.09 37 50.1625.071993 +2.11

39 43 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 35 25.37 42 50.4025.032000 +2.35

40 40 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie ITA 35 25.37 42 50.4025.032002 +2.35

41 41 299983 GULLI Anita ITA 39 25.29 41 50.4125.121998 +2.36

42 35 516705 DURRER Delia SUI 43 25.14 39 50.6325.492002 +2.58

43 12 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 44 25.15 40 50.6825.531995 +2.63

44 45 516700 KLOPFENSTEIN Amelie SUI 46 25.86 44 51.9526.092002 +3.90

2 539909 MOLTZAN Paula USA 16 DNF24.621994 DNF

46 65127 MOLLIN Axelle BEL 45 DNF25.952001 DNF

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate CONCI Lorenzo ITA
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race HUBER Daniel AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Flexenarena
Start Altitude 1820m
Finish Altitude 1718m
Vertical Drop 102m
Homologation Number 13605/08/20

Race Information Qualification Race
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:00

Race Information Elimination Run
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 10:42

Forerunners:
Qualification Race: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT
Elimination Run: F1 - ZEGG Leonie AUT F2 - ACKER Filippa AUT F3 - WALCH Martin Luis AUT

F4 - BÖCK Kilian AUT

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish YB Year of Birth
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